THE NAM	NANCE AMENDING ORD IE OF THE NEIGHBORH O AT 100 LINDEN STREET 0146.SH.	OOD PLAN	AREA FO
	ORDAINED BY THE CITY	COUNCIL (OF THE CI
PART 1. TI	he caption of ordinance No. 20	0080214-081 is	s amended to
PROPERT [JOHNST (MULTIFA (MF-3-NP)	NANCE REZONING AND Y LOCATED AT 1100 ON TERRACE NEIGHBURY RESIDENCE MEIGHBURY RESIDENCE MEIGHBORHOOD PLAN (SF-4.	LINDEN S GHBORHOOI DIUM DENS TO SINGLE	TREET IND PLAN ITY-NEIGH FAMILY F
PART 2. P	eart 2 of Ordinance No. 200802	214-081 amend	ded to read:
-	rty is subject to Ordinance N hnston Terrace] neighborhood		
PART 3. In remain in ef	n all other respects the terms fect.	and condition	s of Ordina
PART 4. T	his ordinance takes effect on		
PASSED A	ND APPROVED		
	. 2008	§ § §	
	, 2500	3	Will Wy Mayo
APPROVE	ED:	_ATTEST: _	
	David Allan Smith City Attorney	_	Shirle Ci
Draft: 3/13/2008	Page	1 of 1	COA Law I

ORDINANCE N	IO	
HE NAME OF THE NEIGHBORH	DINANCE NO. 20080214-081 TO CORRECT GOOD PLAN AREA FOR THE PROPERTY IT AND DESCRIBED IN ZONING CASE NO.	
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY	COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF AUSTIN:	
ART 1. The caption of ordinance No. 20	0080214-081 is amended to read:	
ROPERTY LOCATED AT 1100 I OHNSTON TERRACE] NEIG IULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE MEI	DIUM DENSITY-NEIGHBORHOOD PLAN TO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE SMALL	
ART 2. Part 2 of Ordinance No. 200802	214-081 amended to read:	
The Property is subject to Ordinance Novalle [Johnston Terrace] neighborhood	o. <u>030327-11a</u> [030327-11b] that established the plan combining district.	
ART 3 . In all other respects the terms emain in effect.	and conditions of Ordinance No. 20080214-081	
ART 4. This ordinance takes effect on		
ASSED AND APPROVED		
	§ § Will Wynn Mayor	
PPROVED:	_ATTEST:	
David Allan Smith City Attorney	Shirley A. Gentry City Clerk	

Department